
Interior Grasslands Cycling Club Event Schedule 2023

Event Jurisdiction Type Day Date Start Time Location

Dallas Road 14km time trial COK-MOTI TT Thursday May 4, 2023 6:30 PM 10145 Dallas Road

North shore loop 25km COK Road Ride Saturday May 6, 2023 9:30 AM Riverside Park

Dallas/Shuswap 40km COK-MOTI Road Ride Thursday May 11, 2023 6:30 PM 5998 Todd Hil Crescent

Goose Lake Rd 28km COK-MOTI Gravel Saturday May 13, 2023 9:30 AM Knutsford Community Hall

Rose Hill 3km Hill Climb COK TT Thursday May 18, 2023 6:30 PM Rose Hill Road at Valleyview Drive

Dallas/Shuswap 40km COK-MOTI Road Ride Saturday May 20, 2023 9:30 AM  5998 Todd Hill Crescent

North shore loop 25km COK Road Ride Thursday May 25, 2023 6:30 PM Riverside Park

Campbell Creek rd 34km COK-MOTI Gravel Saturday May 27, 2023 9:30 AM BHV Community Hall

Dallas Road 14km time trial COK-MOTI TT Thursday June 1, 2023 6:30 PM 10145 Dallas Road

North shore loop 25km COK Road Ride Saturday June 3, 2023 9:30 AM Riverside Park

Dallas/Shuswap 40km COK-MOTI Road Ride Thursday June 8, 2023 6:30 PM 5998 Todd Hill Crescent

Goose Lake Rd 28km COK-MOTI Gravel Saturday June 10, 2023 9:30 AM Knutsford Community Hall

Rose Hill 3km Hill Climb COK TT Thursday June 15, 2023 6:30 PM Rose Hill Road at Valleyview Drive

Dallas/Shuswap 40km COK-MOTI Road Ride Saturday June 17, 2023 9:30 AM 5998 Todd Hill Crescent

North shore loop 25km COK Road Ride Thursday June 22, 2023 6:30 PM Riverside Park

Campbell Creek rd 34km COK-MOTI Gravel Saturday June 24, 2023 9:30 AM BHV Community Hall

Westsyde Road 16km Time Trial COK-MOTI TT Thursday June 29, 2023 6:30 PM 3550 Westsyde Road

North shore loop 25km COK Road Ride Saturday July 1, 2023 9:30 AM Riverside Park

Dallas/Shuswap 40km COK-MOTI Road Ride Thursday July 6, 2023 6:30 PM 5998 Todd Hill Crescent

Goose Lake Rd 28km COK-MOTI Gravel Saturday July 8, 2023 9:30 AM Knutsford Community Hall

Dallas Road 14km time trial COK-MOTI TT Thursday July 13, 2023 6:30 PM 10145 Dallas Road

Dallas/Shuswap 40km COK-MOTI Road Ride Saturday July 15, 2023 9:30 AM 5998 Todd Hill Crescent

North shore loop 25km COK Road Ride Thursday July 20, 2023 6:30 PM Riverside Park

Campbell Creek rd 34km COK-MOTI Gravel Saturday July 22, 2023 9:30 AM BHV Community Hall

Dallas Road 14km time trial COK-MOTI TT Thursday July 27, 2023 6:30 PM 10145 Dallas Road

North shore loop 25km COK Road Ride Saturday July 29, 2023 9:30 AM Riverside Park

Summer Break August 1,2023 August 31, 2023

Dallas Road 14km time trial COK-MOTI TT Thursday September 7, 2023 6:00 PM 10145 Dallas Road

Dallas/Shuswap 40km COK-MOTI Road Ride Saturday September 9, 2023 9:30 AM 5998 Todd Hill Crescent

North shore loop 25km COK Road Ride Thursday September 14, 2023 6:00 PM Riverside Park

Goose Lake Rd 28km COK-MOTI Gravel Saturday September 16, 2023 9:30 AM Knutsford Community Hall

Dallas/Shuswap 40km COK-MOTI Road Ride Thursday September 21, 2023 6:00 PM 5998 Todd Hill Crescent


